Analog Devices Welcomes
Hittite Microwave Corporation
NO CONTENT ON THE ATTACHED DOCUMENT HAS CHANGED
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK
2 Elizabeth Drive, Chelmsford, MA 01824
Phone: 978-250-3343  Fax: 978-250-3373

SYNTHESIZED SIGNAL GENERATOR, 10 MHz to 20 GHz
v07.0216
Ordering Information
HMC-T2220
Power Cord
Model Number Description Price
HMC-T2220 Synthesized Signal Generator
10 MHz to 20 GHz
Includes 100 - 240V AC Power Supply and one Power Cord at no cost.
Please specify your preferred power cord part number at time of
ordering. (see “Optional Power Cord” table)
Part Number Region
HMC-PC01 Continental Europe
HMC-PC02 United Kingdom
HMC-PC03 China
HMC-PC04 Australia, New Zealand
HMC-PC05 North America
HMC-PC06 South Africa / India
HMC-PC07 Switzerland
HMC-PC08 Denmark
HMC-PC09 Israel
HMC-PC10 Italy
HMC-PC11 Japan
Part Number Description Price
HMC-RM02 Dual Rack Mounting Plate
19” 2u Chassis
Test Rack Mount Kit
All pricing is in U.S. Dollars and is subject to change without notice.